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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

2 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of AIH&C, July 2024- June 2025

Sl. No.

Application No.

14590680391

14512928463

14581764432

14539973853

14568621418

14598473369

14525773027

14537271081

14544618991

14590837926

14564059592

14576576722

14580711623

Name of the candidate

General

AMAN KUMAR PANDEY

ANTIMA KUMARI

PALLAVI KUMARI

NITYA KUMARI

BHARTI KUMARI

ANCHAL KUMARI

SC
Sindhu Kumari

EBC
SONU KUMAR
SANDESH SAH

BC
Babli Kumari
DIVYA KUMARI

SHAHIL KUMAR

Category

General
General
General
ST
ST

General

SC

EBC

EBC

BC
BC

BC

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

Arun Kumar Singh

General

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

R.D.S.

CollegeName

College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur
College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur

College, Muzaffarpur




